Issued 8™ March 2017 Revision 5
Munster & Club Competition Fixtures 2017
Date Day Organising Club/Association River Lake
February 19" Sunday Mallow TAA Upper Blackwater
March 4™ Saturday Waterford & District, Charity Competition Knockaderry Reservoir
March 5% Sunday Conna River Bride
March 12" Sunday Kilworth River Funcheon
March 17" St. Patrick's Day Castletownroche Lower Blackwater
March 17" St. Patrick's Day Millstreet Upper Blackwater
March 19* Sunday Rathcormac River Bride
April 9™ Sunday Cahir TAA River Suir
April 16™ Easter Sunday Ballyhooly Lower Blackwater
April 17* Easter Monday Fermoy (Bolster Cup) River Funcheon
April 23™ Sunday Charity (In aid of Mallow Special Olympics & St Francis Lough Lein
Special School Beaufort)
April 23 Sunday Cashel-Golden-Tipperary River Suir
April 30™ Sunday Munster Senior River Championship Upper Blackwater
May 1% Bank Holiday Fermoy (Hignet Cup) Lower Blackwater
May 7 Sunday Munster Senior Lake Championship Lough Lein
May 14" Sunday Cahir TAA River Suir
June 4" Sunday Mallow Game (Mark Healy Memorial) Lough Lein
June 11* Sunday Araglen Anglers (Eugene Ankettell Memorial Cup) Lough Caragh
August 13 Sunday Upper Blackwater (Jimmy Cotter Shield) Upper Blackwater
August 20" Sunday Millstreet Upper Blackwater
September 3™ Sunday Cahir TAA River Suir
September 3™ Sunday Upper Blackwater Upper Blackwater
October 7% Saturday Macroom Anglers (Don O'Leary Open Cup) Lough Lein
October 28"/29"/30™ Waterford & District (Knockaderry Cup) Knockaderry Reservoir

Evening Competitions

May 12" Friday Mallow TAA Lower Blackwater
May 19" Friday Killavullen TAA Lower Blackwater
May 26™ Friday Castletownroche TAA Lower Blackwater
June 9" Friday Rathcormac TAA River Bride
June 10" Saturday Cahir TAA River Suir
June 16" Friday Kilworth TAA River Funcheon
June 23 Friday Lough Lein River Flesk
June 30" Friday Macroom Open River Sullane & Tributaries
July 7" Friday Ballyhooly Lower Blackwater
July 14™ Friday Mitchelstown River Funcheon
July 15™ Saturday Cahir TAA River Suir

August 12 Saturday Cahir TAA River Suir

1. River Competitions not fished when river is coloured or flooded.
2. All clubs and competitors are asked to adhere to the official list.
3. Competitors are asked to confirm staging of competition with host club before travelling.
Duchas in agreement with MRTAC forbids all competitions on Killarney Lakes after 6 pm.



